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METRE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD ITF TOM BUTLER
SUPERANNUATION FUND

UNIT 410 1 HART ST

ASHMORE QLD Australia 4214

08 January 2021

Dear METRE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD ITF TOM BUTLER SUPERANNUATION FUND,

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions from 01/07/19-30/06/20.

Account name

BSB

Account number

Account type
Date opened

Date

01 Jul 2019
01 Jul 2019
01 Jul 2019

01 Aug 2019
30 Aug 2019

01 Sep 2019
01 Sep 2019
26 Sep 2019

27 Sep 2019

30 Sep 2019

01 Oct 2019
01 Oct 2019
01 Nov 2019
01 Nov 2019
27 Nov 2019

01 Dec 2019
01 Dec 2019

METRE INVESTMENTS PTY LTD ITF TOM BUTLER SUPERANNUATION FUND

067167

18082352

CDIA

19/05/2015
Transaction details Amount Balance
Credit Interest $950.37 $871,820.16
Paper Statement Fee -$2.50 $871,817.66
Direct Credit 397204 ANZ DIVIDEND $1,600.00 $873,417.66
A067/00722682
Credit Interest $825.56 $874,243.22
Direct Credit 489342 SCP DST $32.60 $874,275.82
001230794135
Credit Interest $668.26 $874,944.08
Paper Statement Fee -$2.50 $874,941.58
Direct Credit 401507 CBA FNL DIV $7,232.61 $882,174.19
001231376647
Direct Credit 127387 Origin Energy $422.70 $882,596.89
S00093153987
Direct Credit 516612 WOW FNL DIV $2,280.00 $884,876.89
001233874075
Credit Interest $648.21 $885,525.10
Paper Statement Fee -$2.50 $885,522.60
Credit Interest $549.51 $886,072.11
Paper Statement Fee -$2.50 $886,069.61
Direct Credit 386258 BOQ FNL DIV $930.00 $886,999.61
001235508542
Credit Interest $473.45 $887,473.06
Paper Statement Fee -$2.50 $887,470.56

Created 08/01/21 10:34am (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,

we're not responsible for any reliance on this information.
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Date Transaction details Amount Balance

18 Dec 2019 Direct Credit 397204 ANZ DIVIDEND $1,375.00 $888,845.56
A068/00713271

20 Dec 2019 Direct Credit 250556 WBC DIVIDEND $1,600.00 $890,445.56
001235954567

01 Jan 2020 Credit Interest $490.62 $890,936.18

14 Jan 2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO $7,566.82 $898,503.00
ATO003000011909544

29 Jan 2020 Direct Credit 489342 SCP DST $32.00 $898,535.00
001236916092

01 Feb 2020 Credit Interest $494.27 $899,029.27

01 Mar 2020 Credit Interest $464.29 $899,493.56

27 Mar 2020 Direct Credit 127387 Origin Energy $422.70 $899,916.26
S00093153987

31 Mar 2020 Direct Credit 401507 CBA ITM DIV $6,262.00 $906,178.26
001237696049

01 Apr 2020 Credit Interest $354.91 $906,533.17

09 Apr 2020 Direct Credit 516612 WOW ITM DIV $1,840.00 $908,373.17
001240635638

01 May 2020 Credit Interest $111.93 $908,485.10

18 May 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$59,321.10 $849,164.00
COMMSEC

01 Jun 2020 Credit Interest $112.33 $849,276.33

11 Jun 2020 Transfer to other Bank CommBank app -$1,000.00 $848,276.33
Lot 1 Dean Woods

11 Jun 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMONWEALTH SEC -$10,668.70 $837,607.63

COMMSEC

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren't available until

cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

2/,

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service

Created 08/01/21 10:34am (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,

we’re not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summary v1.0.4
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